
Livestreaming Schedule
HOME GAMES WINTER 2020-21

Click below to go to Twinsburg City School District’s Student Events Channels

CHANNEL 1 CHANNEL 2

Friday, January 8 Hockey 5:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Friday, January 8 Boys Basketball 7:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Saturday, January 9 Girls Basketball 2:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Saturday, January 9 Hockey 6:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Sunday, January 10 Hockey 4:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Wednesday, January 13 Wrestling 5:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Thursday, January 14 Girls Basketball 7:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Friday, January 15 Bowling 4:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Friday, January 15 Boys Basketball 7:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Saturday, January 16 Girls Basketball 2:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Sunday, January 17 Hockey 12:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Tuesday, January 19 Boys Basketball 7:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Wednesday, January 20 Swimming 6:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Wednesday, January 20 Girls Basketball 7:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Friday, January 22 Bowling 4:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Friday, January 22 Wrestling 5:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Saturday, January 23 Boys Basketball 7:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Wednesday, January 27 Girls Basketball 7:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Saturday, January 30 Hockey 2:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Saturday, January 30 Swimming 7:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Saturday, January 30 Boys Basketball 7:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Sunday, January 31 Hockey 4:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Monday, February 1 Bowling 4:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Wednesday, February 3 Bowling 4:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Saturday, February 6 Girls Basketball 2:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Saturday, February 6 Hockey 4:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH1

Tuesday, February 16 Boys Basketball 7:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Thursday, February 18 Wrestling 5:00 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

Friday, February 19 Boys Basketball 7:30 PM TCSDstudenteventsCH2

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCJWalRQ6kc7f58ErnzaivVw
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCIt_C_Znea46tle5iTQvgRg

